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KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS
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Monday, June 8
9 a.m. — Halls High School

7 p.m. — Powell High School

Tuesday, June 9
9 a.m. — Karns High School

7 p.m. = South-Doyle High School

Wednesday, June 10

Rain Date

Thursday, June 11

9a.m. —CarterHigh School
Noon — Ridgedale School

7 p.m. — Fulton High School

Friday, June 12

9a.m.—Austin-EastHighSchool
Noon-K.A.E.C.

7 p.m. — Gibbs High School

Saturday, June 13

9a.m.—CentralHigh School
7p.m.—BeardenHighSchool
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Monday, June 15

9a.m.—PaulKelley Academy (atCentralHigh)
7p.m.—HardinValley Academy

Tuesday, June 16

9 a.m. - L&N STEM Academy (at Central High)

7 p.m. — Career Magnet Academy (at Central High)

Wednesday, June 17

Rain Date

Thursday, June 18

7 p.m. —West High School

Friday, June 19
7 p.m. — Farragut High School

Saturday, June 20

Rain Date



